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Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)
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UP202122004941939
UP202122006723746
UP202122006995678
UP202122007198003
UP202122007262353
UP202122007429764
UP202122007456051
UP202122007475166
UP202122007477889
UP202122007490012
UP202122007530918
UP202122007552002
UP202122007608547
UP202122007621215
UP202122007661671
UP202122007693349
UP202122007840664

SHAFAK JAHAN /AKTHAR ALI

ANVITA PANDEY /SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
SRISHTI JAISWAL /Ramesh Jaiswal

MANISH PANDEY /SHIV KUMAR

AFREEN BANO /MD ABDUL HAMID

ANUSHKA /UMESH KUMAR

NEELU SHARMA /VIRENDRA SHARMA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA /NAGEENA SHARMA
SHWETA VISHWAKARMA /DEVENDRA SHARMA
SHVETA /MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
ARADHNA PATEL /RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
PREETI KUMARI /RAM RAJ CHANDRAVANSHI
SHREYA PANDEY /SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
NEETU /RAMPRITI MISHRA

AANCHAL KUMARI /RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO
ANKITA CHAUHAN /GUDDOO CHAUHAN

NIDHI SINGH /BHIKHARI SINGH

XXXXXX0524
XXXXXX5698
XXXXXX0064
XXXXXX3885
XXXXXX7061
XXXXXX1636
XXXXXX0669
XXXXXXT7752
XXXXXX7252
XXXXXX2560
XXXXXX2292
XXXXXX7256
XXXXXX8648
XXXXXX4408
XXXXXX2494
XXXXXX6307
XXXXXX7615

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF SCIENCE(M.S CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ CBZ ]
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
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