NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UP202122004941939	SHAFAK JAHAN /AKTHAR ALI	XXXXXX0524	MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
2	UP202122006723746	ANVITA PANDEY /SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY	XXXXXX5698	MASTER OF SCIENCE(M.S CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
3	UP202122006995678	SRISHTI JAISWAL /Ramesh Jaiswal	XXXXXX0064	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	UP202122007198003	MANISH PANDEY /SHIV KUMAR	XXXXXX3885	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	UP202122007262353	AFREEN BANO /MD ABDUL HAMID	XXXXXX7061	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	UP202122007429764	ANUSHKA /UMESH KUMAR	XXXXXX1636	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	UP202122007456051	NEELU SHARMA /VIRENDRA SHARMA	XXXXXX0669	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	UP202122007475166	ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA /NAGEENA SHARMA	XXXXXX7752	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	UP202122007477889	SHWETA VISHWAKARMA /DEVENDRA SHARMA	XXXXXX7252	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	UP202122007490012	SHVETA /MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY	XXXXXX2560	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	UP202122007530918	ARADHNA PATEL /RAMESH KUMAR SINGH	XXXXXX2292	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[CBZ]	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	UP202122007552002	PREETI KUMARI /RAM RAJ CHANDRAVANSHI	XXXXXX7256	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13	UP202122007608547	SHREYA PANDEY /SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY	XXXXXX8648	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
14	UP202122007621215	NEETU /RAMPRITI MISHRA	XXXXXX4408	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
15	UP202122007661671	AANCHAL KUMARI /RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO	XXXXXX2494	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
16	UP202122007693349	ANKITA CHAUHAN /GUDDOO CHAUHAN	XXXXXX6307	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
17	UP202122007840664	NIDHI SINGH /BHIKHARI SINGH	XXXXXX7615	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS